	AHS
	Lacrosse Varsity
	McGrath
	Frank
	FrankPMcGrath@gmail.com
	410-320-1717
	

	AHS
	Lacrosse, JV 
	Brown
	Matthew
	Matthew_brown@hcpss.org
	443-251-6450
	

	AHS
	Lacrosse, Assistant 
	Belson
	Mollie
	Mollie_belson@hcpss.org
	410-707-3915
	410-313-7065

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CHS
	Lacrosse, JV 
	Lee
	Jada
	Jada_lee@hcpss.org
	410-739-2828
	

	CHS
	Lacrosse Asst 
	Petrlik
	Todd
	Todd_Petrlik@hcpss.org
	410-245-1874
	

	CHS
	Lacrosse, Varsity  
	Valance
	Kelsea
	kelsea_Valance@hcpss.org
	516-780=3039
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GHS
	Lacrosse, JV 
	Carr (Ahearn)
	Ryleigh
	ryleigh_carr@hcpss.org
	410-913-7782
	

	GHS
	Lacrosse, Varsity 
	Pagnotta
	Alexander
	apagno7@gmail.com
	443-790-2922
	

	GHS
	Lacrosse Asst
	Callahan
	Anna
	Annacallahan13@gmail,com
	443-388-1338
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GPHS
	Lacrosse, JV
	Milani
	Debbie
	Deborah_hcpss.org
	443-805-4065
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HaHS
	Lacrosse, Volunteer 
	Holly
	Amy
	amy_holly@hcpss.org
	301-802-0508
	410-313-7615

	HaHS
	Lacrosse, Varsity  
	Kolesar
	Lindsay
	lindsay_kolesar@hcpss.org
	443-538-7330
	443-538-7330

	HaHS
	Lacrosse Asst 
	Williamson
	Alexis
	anwilli18@gmail.com
	443-766-0378
	443-766-0378

	HaHS
	Lacrosse, JV
	Willis
	James
	J12Will12@yahoo.com
	443-458-3219
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HoHS
	Lacrosse, Varsity  
	Hart
	Megan
	megan_hart@hcpss.org
	443-845-4847
	410-313-2867

	HoHS
	Lacrosse, JV (G) - 
	Hart
	Molly
	molly-hart@hcpss.org
	443-845-4961
	

	HoHS
	Lacrosse JV Asst
	McLamb
	Allison
	Allison_mclamb@hcpss.com
	443-745-8806
	

	HoHS
	
	Keller
	Nico
	Nicolekeller1222@gmail.com
	301-356-1777
	

	HoHS
	
	Regal
	Mark
	regal@comcast.net
	443-250-1321
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LRHS
	Lacrosse, Varsity
	Nethken
	Carlie
	Carlie_Nethkan@hcpss.org
	410-206-2611
	410-313-7117

	LRHS
	Lacrosse Asst  
	Nethken
	Charles
	Charles_Nethken@hcpss.org
	443-766-3437
	410-313-2577

	LRHS
	Lacrosse, JV
	Latta
	Jhondis
	Jhondis_latta@hcpss.org
	443-875-3442
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MRHS
	Lacrosse, Varsity 
	Brady
	Amanda
	amanda_brady@hcpss.org
	410-299-6080
	410-313-5568

	MRHS
	Lacrosse Asst  
	Gaieski
	Natalie
	natalie_gaieski@hcpss.org
	443-904-4281
	

	MRHS
	Lacrosse, JV  
	Milani
	Molly
	molly_milani@hcpss.org
	443-896-6234
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MHHS
	Lacrosse Asst 
	Brookhart
	Jill
	Brookharts5@verizon.net
	443-677-4865
	

	MHHS
	Lacrosse, Varsity 
	Hall
	Samantha
	samantha_hall@hcpss.org
	410-591-8400
	

	MHHS
	Lacrosse, JV 
	Tittsworth
	Laura
	laura_tittsworth@hcpss.org
	410-869-6121
	

	MHHS
	JV
	Rice
	Kaitlin
	Kaitlin_rice@hcpss.org
	410-530-9324
	

	MHHS
	JV
	VanderVat
	Chris
	Christopher_vandervat@hcpss.org
	443-745-7898
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	OMHS
	Lacrosse Asst 
	Twardowicz
	Nicole
	njtwardowicz@gmail.com
	443-974-7821
	

	OMHS
	Lacrosse, Varsity 
	Twardowicz
	Jamie
	jamie_twardowicz@hcpss.org
	443-285-9053
	

	OMHS
	Lacrosse, JV
	Hinz
	Kali
	Kali_hinz@hcpss.org
	443-610-9983
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ReHS
	Lacrosse, Varsity
	Ruehl
	Joshua
	joshua_ruehl@hcpss.org
	443-280-4202
	

	ReHS
	Lacrosse, JV
	Conley
	Jason
	Jconley@hcpss.org
	443-745-0588
	

	ReHS
	Lacrosse, Asst
	Kasuda
	Ann-Marie
	akasuda@hcpss.org
	410-353-1511
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RHHS
	Lacrosse, JV 
	Vangeli
	Philip
	philip_vangeli@hcpss.org
	301-882-3599
	410-313-7400

	RHHS
	Lacrosse Asst 
	Weinberg
	Rebecca
	rebecca_weinberg@hcpss.org
	410-446-7423
	

	RHHS
	Lacrosse, Varsity 
	Weinberg
	Amy
	amy_weinberg@hcpss.org
	410-446-6687
	410-313-7120

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WLHS
	Lacrosse Asst  
	Kincaid 
	Ginger 
	virgina_kincaid@hcpss.org
	410-206-9472
	

	WLHS
	Lacrosse, JV 
	Fitch
	Kim
	kimriverahr@gmail.com
	443-962-3374
	

	WLHS
	Lacrosse, Varsity  
	Sica
	Jacquie
	jsica@hcpss.org
	410-207-1012
	

	WLHS
	Lacrosse Volunteer
	Kincaid
	Kristina
	Kristina_kincaid@hcpss.org
	443-912-2788
	



